31
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2536TCUK
Moduflex Valve System - P2M
Valve modules
Size
1	 Size 1

Plug 5 PMDXX2
V series valve island: Electrical multi-connector head module
Description Protection Cable length Weight [g] Order code
Guillotine type
Multi-connection head
module
38 P2M2HEV0A
Guillotine connector with
flying leads multi-cable
IP65
2 m 335 P8LMH20M2A
5 m 802 P8LMH20M5A
9 m 1425 P8LMH20M9A
Standard Sub-D 25 type
Multi-connection head
module
60 P2M2HEV0D
Sub-D 25 connector with
flying leads multi-cable
IP40
3 m 435 P8LMH25M3A
9 m 1425 P8LMH25M9A
IP65 9 m 1425 P8LMH25B9A
KOVAZ.cz